Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building
Jeb Bush 2600 Blair Stone Road : . David B. Struhs
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

May 10, 1999

Mr. Mark D. Mills

Sir Galloway Dry Cleaners, Inc.
9720 Southwest 184 Street
Miami, Florida 33157

Re: Facility No.: 0250994
Dear Mr. Mills:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit Notification Form for the dry cleaning
facility that you submitted on April 28, 1999. ’

Please note that in January of each year the Department will be mailing fee notices to those facilities
using the Title V general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due and payable between January
15 and March 1 of each year the facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of the Title V
general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing address, location address, responsible
official, or phone number, please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including change of operating parameters or equipment,
of if you have any additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit Program, please contact the
District or local air program compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

W

& otty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

DD/jw

cc: Mr. Ewart Anderson, Dade County

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Fflorida’s Environment and Natural Resources”

Printed on recycled paper.



PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANER E

AIR GENERAL PERMIT NOTIFICATION FORM
APR 2 3 1899

Part I1I. Notification of Intent to Use General Permit Air Quality

: Management Division
Prior to filling out this form, please read the instructions prov1ded at the end of the form. Send
completed form to the address listed in the instructions and keep a copy of the form for your files.

Facility Name and Location a s o e .
1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or 1nd1v1duaﬂ§w5r)&_ ' v E D

Sir Galloway Dry Cleaners Tnc APR-D-8
2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):
(P\QW\' Buria(:‘of Air MOnltormg

3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number: Seiviobite Sources

FL 8130500

4. Facility Location:
Street Address: 4720 S ). &Y stleet

City: Miamt County: Dade Zip Code: 23155

Responsible Official
6. Name and Title of Responsible Official:

Name: Mark . Millg Title: Presiden +

7. Responsible Official Mailing Address: 4720 S V\8BU st
Organization/Firm: 3Ir Gallowoy Ory Ceanes, Tnc.
Street Address: 4722 S 184 5T

City: Y™WNiam( County: Dad-e Zip Code: 3157

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:
Telephone: (205 ) zs2-zcoo X7 . Fax: (205 ) 285-69¢( {

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)
9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):

10. Facility Contact Address:

Street Address:

City: County: Zip Code:
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:

Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 14
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7870
MONTGOMERY DR.
MIAMI, FL 33156

(305) 255-2355

Lty T
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Facility Information

1.(a) DRY-TO-DRY MACHINES ONLY

How many dry-to-dry machines do you.have on-site? [ 2 1

For each dry-to-dry machine on-site, please pfovide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased Status Control Device Required* Date-Control Device Installed
From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) _ " (if already included at time of

purchase, write “SAME”)

3/‘?6 | @/New @/None required SW
3 /q 5 ) xistipg/New @/None required &Z me

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

1.(b) TRANSFER MACHINES ONLY

How many washers do you have on-site? [ 1

How many dryers/reclaimers do you have on-site? [ ]

If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer prior to or on December 9, 1991, it is an EXISTING
unit. If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer between December 9, 1991 and September 22,

1993, it is a NEW unit (no units purchased after September 22, 1993 are allowed to operate under this general
permit). For each transfer machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased Status Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed

From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) (if already included at time of
purchase, write “SAME”)

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

2.(a) How much perchloroethylene (perc) have you used within the last 12 months?

[292-5 ] gallons (You must fill this in)

(b) If less than 12 months, how many? [ ] months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: 1 Did not keep records: | ]
New store: [ ] New machine [ ]

/
Unopened store [ >< ] (date of expected opening 526 @ 2 )

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) ‘ 15
Effective: 2/24/99



3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part 11?
Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

Small Area Source L]

Dry-to-dry machines only on-site  (used less than 140 gallons of perc per yeaf)
Transfer only on-site (used less than 200 gallons of perc per year)
Both machine types on-site (used less than 140 gallons of perc per year)

Large Area Source L,g /

Dry-to-dry machines only on-site (used 140 - 2,100 gallons of perc per year)
Transfer only on-site (used 200 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)
Both machine types on-site (used 140 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)

4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part II of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing machines at small area source New machines at small area source
(NONE REQUIRED) [ ] Refrigerated condenser [ ]
Existing machines at large area source New machines at large area source

Carbon adsorber Refrigerated condenser [, _ ]

]
Refrigerated condenser (X

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant to
Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site (see attached memo for the criteria).

All steam and hot water generating units exempt [ i: 1 OR
No such units on-site I

How many boilers do you have on-site? ./ ]
For each boiler, indicate its horsepower (HP) rating: [ 59| [ 1L ]
What type of fuel do you use? [ ] propane [ X ] natural gas

[ ] No. 2 fuel oil [ ] No. 4 fuel oil
[ | No. 6 fuel oil [ ] Other (please list)

6. Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information

Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:

(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases/solvent addition log V]
(b) Leak detection inspection-and repair [V 1]
(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring LV ]
(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring V7]
(e) Startup, shutdown, malfunction plan [i]

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 16
Effective: 2/24/99




7. Surrender of Existing DEP Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an ”X” the appropriate selection:

[ 1 I hereby surrender all existing DEP air permits authorizing operatlon of the facnlnty indicated in
this notification form; the permit number(s) are

(v ] No DEP air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in this notification
form. :

Responsible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and '
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part Il of this notification form. -

I will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

Syl D. (/L8

Print name of responsible official

Nt e, 420 (95

Sllgnature )QM Ez ZZ “ @M Date m

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 17
Effective: 2/24/99




Instructions for Completing Part III of Notification Form

The Perchloroethylene Dry Cleaning Facility Notification of Intent to Use General Permit, Part III of this
form, shall be completed and submitted to the Division of Air Resources Management at least 30 days prior to
beginning operations under the general permit. Please type or print clearly all information. A copy of this
notification form shall be kept on-site and made available for review by Department personnel.

The responsible official of the facility, as defined in Part II of this notification form, is responsible for
ensuring that the facility complies w1th all applicable terms and conditions of this general permit, as set forth in
Part I1 of this form.

Mail the signed and completed Part III of this form to:

‘General Permits Section

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources, MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, FL. 32399-2400

Facility Name and Location
1. Facility Owner/Company Name - Enter the name of the corporation, agency, or individual that has
ownership or control of the dry cleaning facility for which this notification is submitted.

2. Site Name - Enter the common name, if any, of the facility site; for example, Plant A, Metropolls plant, etc.
If more than one facility is owned, a notification form must be completed for each.

3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number - Enter the hazardous waste generator identification
number, if known, assigned by the Department to the facility.

4. Facility Location - Enter the street address and zip code of the facility and the city and county in which it is
located.

5. Facility Identification Number (DEP Use ONLY) - Please leave this space blank. DEP will enter the facility
identification number assigned to you by ARMS. :

Responsible Official
6. Name and Title of Responsible Official - Enter the name and title of the designated responsible official for

the facility who, by signing this form, is certifying that the facility is eligible for a general permit pursuant to
the requirements of Part II of this notification form and Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. -

7. Responsible Official Mailing Address - Enter the mailing address for the responsible official if different than
the address entered in No. 4 above.

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number - Enter the telephone number and facsimile number, if available, at
which the responsible official can be contacted.

Facility Contact
9. Name and Title of Facility Contact - Enter the name of the facility contact, if other than the

responsible official. For example, a plant manager could be designated as the facility contact for
Department inspections.

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 18
Effective: 2/24/99
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS
<

QUU\S&YU\Q{'\'SV]' | TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT . %, <
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST e 'fa /L
| \ % O

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL >< - COMPLAFNT/D[SCOOC\)@’ d‘/_@ <<

' RE-INSPECTION ! ' %&%)-' ',

: )
=

A(RSID#:OQ5MQ4 DATE: (Ql“glflf} TIMEIN: 2 00  TiMmeouT: 303 l

FACILITY NAME: __ (> L GQ%UWGQ/ Cloamors
raciuiy Location:_ 4120 SWO (FH St

| (M W‘T FL 33T
responsiBLE oFFiciaL: Myl L/‘ e PHONE: (606\)959*9000 .

CONTACT NAME: PHONE:

" PART I: NOTIFICATION H

(check appropriate box)

1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup a

2. Faciliry failed to notify DARM to use general permit

|

[PART 11: CLASSIFICATION

Facility indicated on notification form that it is\/ " . U No notification form _
(check appropriate box) Andr thg\‘r 0 Drop store/out of business/petroleum

A.
1. Existing small area source a 2. New small area source a
[ dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal.’yr dry-to-dr)./ only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x <200 gal/yr transfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, x < {40 gal/yr both types, x < 140 gal/AT
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
3. Existing large area source ﬁ 4. New large area source Q
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/y dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
5. This is a correct facility classification ay an~ XCan not determine
If no, please check the appropriate classification:
a facility qualified for a general permit as number above
Q facility exceeds above limits and is not cligible for a general permit

B. The total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning

facility was _ calloas. QW\'QA\)} ’}: .AK/HB . |
{049

of 8 Revised 970597




| PART I1I: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

1Is the responsible official of thg dry cleaning facility:

(check appropriate boxes)

1. Storing pc.rchloroethylene in tightly secaled and impervious containers? ay aN ana
2. Examining the containers for leakage ay anN DN/A :
3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? avy an o
4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing o in sealed containers for at

least 24 hours prior to disposal? ay aN awna
5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam Rressure for carbon adsorber

beds according to the manufacturer's specificationg? ay ON ONA

[ PART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS \\ ' B
In Part II-A:
If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are rifguifed. #Froceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine shoul

0%4 uipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A below).

uipped with either a refrigerated
xrbon adsorber must have been installed

1f classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be e
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below).
prior to Septeinber 22, 1993 s
If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equipp&d with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A and B below).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large arey sources:

(check appropriate boxes)

I. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? ay anN !

2. Equipped drv-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? Ay anN ON/A

Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the
condenser upon opening the door?

(9]

ay aN ON/A

4. Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated
condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis?

5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the
condenser exceeded 45° F?

6. Conducted all temperature monitoring alter an appropriate cooldown period and after
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged? ay anN

2015 Revised 915/97




B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large arca source also:

1. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located
on dry-to-dry, res{aimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis? ' ay OwN

2. Measured and recordeq the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser

inlet and outlet weekly? ay ON Onva
{s the temperature diffegential emm or greater than 20° F? Oy ON ONA
3. Measured and recorded the perc cgpcehtkatipnNn the exhaust stream weekly

at the end of the final drying cycle Wyile the machine is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon\gdsorber? Oy aN OwN/A

Is the perc concentration equal to or 18ss than 100 ppm? . Ay ON OnN/A

4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsogber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downygream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 duct diameters upstream from\any bend, contraction,

or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? Ay aN OaON/A

5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) With individual

condenser coils? Ay ON OwA

6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? Ay ON Owa

”PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Maintained receiptsfor perc purchased? Oy 4N
2. Maintained rolling monthtygotal of perc consumption? a ay N
3. Maintained leak detection inspedtQn and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repairedw/in 24 hrs? qr; A. Ay N ON/A
b. documentation of parts ordered to reps repaired w/in 2 days
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt? ay aN OnN/A
4. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct readving instr Ay OnN anNA
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitorihg data on perc concentration™ Qy ON ON/A
ay awN

6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan?
ay ON aN/a

ay ON ON/A

7. Maintained deviation reports?
Problem corrected?

8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? ay anN anN/a

Jol's Revised 9157097



HPART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

inspection?
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log?
3. Does the respynsible official check the following areas for leaks?

Hose connkctions, fittings, .
Muck cookers

Pumps ay aN ON/a Diverter valves

Ay panmm

Solvent tanks and containers

Water separators ay

4. Which method of detection is used by the r&sponsible official?

Visual examination (condensed solvent &g exterior surfaces)

Physical detection (airflow felt through gas
Odor (noticeable perc odor)

-

Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/ca|orimetric tubes)

Halogen leak detector
If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the eqiNpment:
a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations

b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after’\¢ach use
(PID/FID only)?

c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weeRly basis?

d. Kept in a clean and secure area when not in use?

couplings, &nd valves ay ON ON/A
Door gaskets an \ seating Ay ON ONA Stills
Filter gaskets and sed{ing Oy ON ONA Exhaust dampers

Cartridge filter housings

ip-a range of 0-500 ppm?

e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)?

1. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

ay anN
ay anN

ay ON aOwna
ay N On/A
Oy ON ONnvA
Oy ON ON/A

Oy ON ON/A

0 00 00

aN/a
ay 4dnN

ay an
ay oN
ay aN
ay aN

B(‘DMO&. G\viw

Inspector’s Name eagc Print)

Date of {nspectibn

Approxirflalc Date of Next Inspection

,Ll M le [2000
nspecto, 1gmature [

4 0f 3

Revised 9715797
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METROPOLITAN DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA ‘

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
0250994 s, 2L S 20 AVENUE
" (305) 372-6789
TELEPHONE UNI )
pate: U/t¢]oo TIME: 205 pir

caLLer:_Dcbbie 6] Ly e PC Inspe ctor—

SUBJECT: 51)1 (%Mo:u)a,g Cheavers — undes Constvyc iz

CONTACT NAME: A//ar/c A s TITLE: esidend-

COMPANY: 9// ( wé&owcw ( /emm PHONE #: [5053959 oce>
ADDRESS: 4790 SO (K4 St

MESSAGE:

f(///?Lu was noser rﬁm‘ﬁfuaéfc( Qo//mf
/am[




STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

MS 5510-37550 304000
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD
TALLAHASSEE FL 32399-2400

GERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT "

(Do_mestic Mail Only; No Lr'rsurance Coverage Provided) /

MY

2 W
OFFICIAL USE)
Certified Feo @47

Return Reciept Fee

(Endorsement Required) ore

Restricted Delivery Fee
{Endorsement Required)

0250994001AG 10

9720.SW 184 Street
MIAMI, FL 33157

7003 0500 0004 0140 ?83L

SIR GALLOWAY DRY CLEANERS INC ———

[PSiF6Ym 2800, June 2002 .~ - -~ ' SeeReverse fof InstriEtions’]

7003 D500 DODY 0140 783k

‘ [ 025099400

SIR GALLOWAY DRY CLEANERS INC |

9720 SW 184 Street
MIAMI, FL 33157

RECEIVED

FEB 2 4 2004

Bureau of Air Moibior-n’

& Mobile Sources




LHOIH-FHL.

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

- M Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete

~item 4 if Restricted Delivery is.desired.

. M Print your name and address on the reverse

so that we can return the card to you.

: W Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece;

I
i

or on the front if space pemmits.

vaio HOUV NH g8 dH
34073ANI 40 dOL LV HINOUS 3O

* 1. Article Addressed to:

0250994001AG 10
SIR GALLOWAY DRY CLEANERS INC
9720 SW 184 Street

MIAMI, FL 33157

Vd

| COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Signature

‘X O Agent

s

O Addressee

B. Received by ( Printed Name)

C. Date of Delivery

D. Is delivery address different from item 1?2 [3 Yes
If YES, enter delivery address below: - O No

! 2. Article Number

(Transfer from service label)

7003 0500 0004 0140 783k |

PS Form 3811, August 2001

Domestic Return Receipt-

3. Seyvice Type
Certified Mail [ Express Mail v
egistered LI Return Recelpt for Merchandlse
O Insured Mall [0 C.O.D.
| 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fes) ’ O Yes

102595-02-M-1540
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P I A

STAI E UF FLOHIDA .
DEPARR MENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PHOTECTION
st -0 TWIN TOWERS OFFICE BUILDING - ™ =~

2600 BLAIR STONEROAD =~~~ .~ . ..
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA 32399 2400,‘; -
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£ ;
- - ; \\ E . .. B Compiefe iteriis 1,2 and 3. Aiéé'cc;.;np'lété ‘A, Received b';/r('F’“Ié‘as»e:Pri;)t c}eai/y)" B. Déte of Delivery
i item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. . :
r B Print your name and address on the reverse i
v s6'that we can return the card to you. - Signature R
i . m Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, X ~ &I Agent
i ' or on the front if space permits. O Addressee
. ” : D. I« delivery address different from item 1? [ Yes
1. Aricle Addrg:ssg_d to: if YES, enter delivery address below: O No
| T
g ! AIRSID # 0250994 M
3 | SIR GALL(DWAY DRY CLEANERSINC "~
2 MARK D MILLS
7 I £ 9720 SW 184 STREET -
3 | MIAMI FL 33157 8. Service Typs .
-2 ! Certified Mail [ Express Mail
- . : o o -0 Requofeu O Return Receipt for Mechandige
: ) H : ) Ol Insured Mail 1 C.0.D.
? 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) ™1 Ves
. 2 eAplcle Number (Copy from serwce labsg)) )
7::; _:,..:f_.:}-—~-—r»-~--_~.w--~~-.‘ti“-« . . i‘-‘-"v"v 3::.:'--7;.,’;—'”— ’jj -*fl\ L ",‘& . NS 'v;\<,_ O T

102525-99-M-1789

i o e e DA
B

l . om0t ) ) ' b ‘.: . o S
| . ‘ ' US Postal Service ;
Receipt for Certified Mail L .
. : No insurance Coverage Provided. N _
Cee o 3 Do not use for Intemalionai Mail (See reverse) RTINS

: AIRS ID # 0250994
: T . SIR GALLOWAY DRY CLEANERS INC 1
S - o MARK D MILLS T
: E 9720 SW'184 STREET . e
: MIAMI FL 33157 ‘
Certified Fee - -
; Special Delivery Fee T

Restricted Delivery Fee

Retum heceipt Showing fo

W NS AN AGCR TSR NC DA% LCTAY URAND AEXSey

. - - Whort & Date Delivered G )
Rstum Receipt Showing to Whom, .
‘ Date, & Addressee's Address
TOTAL Postage & Fees $
Postmark or Date .

o

PS Form 3800, April 1995




BEST AVAILABLE COPY

: DEPARTMENI OF ENVIRONMEN I'AL PROTECTION -

b

STATE OF FLOR DA

TWIN TOWERS OFFICE BUILDING
. 2600 BLARSTONEROAD -
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA 32399- 2400
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s

,-and 3. Alse coniplete -

T Delivery-is desired: ’

E -Print- “your-name and address on the reverse
S0 that we:Can réturn this® cardsto: you :

B Attach this card’to the back of the. mallpaece A\
or on the front if’ space permits.

"

1 Artlcle‘Add;gssed to:
AIRSID # 0250994
SIR GALLOWAY DRY CLEANERS INC .
+MARK D'MILLS
. 9720-SW 184 STREET
i MIAMI FL 33157

L 2/0 663 /)

PR EPICEE. WL

.},.7"

I

v 't.;’-h

-

M

D.Is dehvery “addréss different from item 12 3 Yes
enter delivery address below: O No

3. Service Type . -
gcmmed Mail [ Express Mail .
[} Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
1 Insured Mail O c.on.

4, ‘Restric>téd D;Ii-very? (l;'xtF; Feg)“ -
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Complete-items 1, 2 and 3. Also uomplete
item 4 if Restnc’:ed Delivery is desired.

& Print your-name and &ddress on the reverse
so that we can reiurn the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, X
or on the front if space permits.
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